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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
]
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING A 09.01.2016 14:40
Qualifying started at 14:44:28
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 30.933 +0.074 14:47:36.762
(66) llker LARRANGA OLANO 6 31.811 +0.952 14:48:08.573
1 39.606 +10.389 14:45:23.056 7 31.431 +0.572 14:48:40.004
2 29.846 +0.629 14:45:52.902 8 48.319 +17.460 14:49:28.323
3 30.634 +1.417 14:46:23.536 9 14:49:59.182
4 29.877 +0.660 14:46:53.413 10 54.744 +23.885 14:50:53.926
5 39.982 +10.765 14:47:33.395
6 14:48:02.612 (373) Sandro PEIXE
7 42.233 +13.016 14:48:44.845 1 40.665 +9.573 14:45:11.191
8 29.487 +0.270 14:49:14.332 2 32.201 +1.109 14:45:43.392
9 48.663 +19.446 14:50:02.995 3 47.553 +16.461 14:46:30.945
10 30.122 +0.905 14:50:33.117 4 31.868 +0.776 14:47:02.813
11 29.812 +0.595 14:51:02.929 5 53.998 +22.906 14:47:56.811
6 32.111 +1.019 14:48:28.922
(69) Fernandez MACANAS 7 49.366 +18.274 14:49:18.288
1 45.767 +16.433 14:45:29.026 8 31.547 +0.455 14:49:49.835
2 29.930 +0.596 14:45:58.956 9 45.948 +14.856 14:50:35.783
3 45537 +16.203 14:46:44.493 10 31.092 14:51:06.875
4 29.398 +0.064 14:47:13.891
5 41.493 +12.159 14:47:55.384 (815) Hasanic SENAD
6 14:48:24.718 1 38.591 +7.475 14:45:24.306
7 48.391 +19.057 14:49:13.109 2 31.381 +0.265 14:45:55.687
8 30.364 +1.030 14:49:43.473 3 40.922 +9.806 14:46:36.609
9 29.772 +0.438 14:50:13.245 4 14:47:07.725
10 1:03.974 +34.640 14:51:17.219 5 40.207 +9.091 14:47:47.932
6 49.781 +18.665 14:48:37.713
(945) Anthony BOURDON 7 1:06.967 +35.851 14:49:44.680
1 33.894 +4.488 14:45:06.136 8 1:01.414 +30.298 14:50:46.094
2 29.898 +0.492 14:45:36.034
3 42.898 +13.492 14:46:18.932 (124) Matthias TANG CHRISTENSEN
4 29.635 +0.229 14:46:48.567 1 44.452 +12.397 14:45:33.891
5 55.374 +25.968 14:47:43.941 2 32.218 +0.163 14:46:06.109
6 14:48:13.347 3 32.422 +0.367 14:46:38.531
7 46.998 +17.592 14:49:00.345 4 32.074 +0.019 14:47:10.605
8 29.834 +0.428 14:49:30.179 5 49.028 +16.973 14:47:59.633
9 42.787 +13.381 14:50:12.966 6 32.725 +0.670 14:48:32.358
10 29.601 +0.195 14:50:42.567 7 14:49:04.413
8 33.773 +1.718 14:49:38.186
(17) Gaetan LE HIR 9 47.337 +15.282 14:50:25.523
1 41.143 +11.308 14:45:14.843 10 33.499 +1.444 14:50:59.022
2 30.284 +0.449 14:45:45.127
3 40.604 +10.769 14:46:25.731
4 30.207 +0.372 14:46:55.938
5 14:47:25.773
6 53.067 +23.232 14:48:18.840
7 30.381 +0.546 14:48:49.221
8 30.290 +0.455 14:49:19.511
9 46.805 +16.970 14:50:06.316
10 30.476 +0.641 14:50:36.792
(126) Moritz SCHITTENHELM
1 47.747 +17.245 14:45:32.734
2 14:46:03.236
3 43.899 +13.397 14:46:47.135
4 30.824 +0.322 14:47:17.959
5 46.935 +16.433 14:48:04.894
6 30.577 +0.075 14:48:35.471
7 50.610 +20.108 14:49:26.081
8 30.585 +0.083 14:49:56.666
9 53.422 +22.920 14:50:50.088
(51) Yannick FABRE
1 43.502 +12.643 14:45:17.390
2 37.295 +6.436 14:45:54.685
3 31.935 +1.076 14:46:26.620
4 39.209 +8.350 14:47:05.829
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